Omni Provincial Electronics Inc.
PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCE
Old Bluewave numbers to WAVELINK PART NUMBERS
bluewave original part# WaveLink part # Part DESCRIPTION
BMY1350K PRO1350‐10‐40F02N4 1350‐1454 MHz, 10 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nfemale, incl C1001 mount
BMY1350H PRO1350‐7‐40F02N4 1350‐1454 MHz, 7 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nfemale, incl C1001 mount
BMY152G PRO152‐8‐2105N4 152‐159 MHz, 8.6 dBi, 5' RG213, Nfemale, incl C1003  mount
BMY169G PRO169‐8‐2105N4 169‐174 MHz, 8.6 dBi, 5' RG213, Nfemale, incl C1003  mount
BMY211G PRO211‐8‐2105N4 211‐221 MHz, 8.6 dBi, 5' RG213, Nfemale, incl C1003  mount
BMY216G PRO216‐8‐2105N4 216‐226 MHz, 8.6 dBi, 5' RG213, Nfemale, incl C1003  mount
BMY375K5502N4 PRO375‐12‐40F02N4 375‐403 MHz, 12 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nfemale, incl C1001   mount
BMY375G5502N4 PRO375‐8‐40F02N4 375‐403 MHz, 8.6 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nfemale, incl C1001  mount
BMY403K5502N1 PRO403‐12‐40F02N1 403‐430 MHz,12 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nmale, incl C1001  mount
BMY403G5502N1 PRO403‐8‐40F02N1 403‐430 MHz, 8.6 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nmale, incl C1001  mount
BMY450K5502N4 PRO450‐12‐40F02N4 450‐490 MHz, 12 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nfemale, incl C1001  mount
BMY451M5502N4 PRO450‐14‐40F02N4 450‐490 MHz, 14 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nfemale, incl C1001A  mount
BMY450D5502N4 PRO450‐5‐40F02N4 450‐490 MHz, 5 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nfemale, incl C1001  mount
BMY451G5502N4 PRO450‐8‐40F02N4 450‐490 MHz, 8.6 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nfemale, incl C1001  mount
BMY806K5502N1 PRO806‐12‐40F02N1 806‐896 MHz, 12 dBi, 2' LMR400 Ultra flex, Nmale, incl C1001  mount
BMY806M5502N1 PRO806‐14‐40F02N1 806‐896 MHz, 14 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nmale, incl C1001  mount
BMY806O5502N1 PRO806‐16‐40F02N1 806‐896 MHz, 16 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nmale, incl C1001  mount
BMY806D5502N1 PRO806‐5‐40F02N1 806‐896 MHz, 5 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nmale, incl C1001  mount
BMY806G5502N1 PRO806‐8‐40F02N1 806‐896 MHz, 8.6 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nmale, incl C1001  mount
BMY890K3025N1 PRO890‐12‐4025N1 890‐960 MHz, 12 dBi, 25' LMR400, Nmale, incl C1001  mount
BMY890K5502N4 PRO890‐12‐40F02N4 890‐960 MHz, 12 dBi, 2' LMR400 Ultra flex, Nfemale, incl C1001 mount
BMY890M5502N4 PRO890‐14‐40F02N4 890‐960 MHz, 14 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nfemale, incl C1001  mount
BMY890O5502N4 PRO890‐16‐40F02N4 890‐960 MHz, 16 dBi, 2' LMR400 Ultra flex, Nfemale, incl C1001  mount
BMY890D5502N4 PRO890‐5‐40F02N4 890‐960 MHz, 5 dBi, 2'  LMR400 Ultra flex, Nfemale, incl C1001  mount
BMY890G5502N4 PRO890‐8‐40F02N4 890‐960 MHz, 8.6 dBi, 2' LMR400 Ultra flex, Nfemale, incl C1001  mount
BMO902J PRO902‐11 902‐928 MHz, 11 dBi, OMNI, Nfemale, incl (2) C1002  mount
BGY890K VALU890‐12‐N4 890‐960 MHz, 12 dBi, 2' RG213, Nfemale, incl C1022  mount
BGY890M VALU890‐14‐N4 806‐896 MHz, 14 dBi, 2' RG213, Nmale, incl C1022  mount
BGY890G VALU890‐8‐N4 890‐960 MHz, 8.6 dBi, 2' RG213, Nfemale, incl C1022  mount
BGO902D VALU902‐5 902‐928 MHz, 5 dBi, OMNI, Nfemale, incl C1005  mount
BGO902G VALU902‐8 902‐928 MHz, 8 dBi, OMNI, Nfemale, incl (2) C1005  mount